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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Beck346
Elite

9.225 9.375 9.3509.025 36.975
4 1 5 2 1 

1 

Sierra Sanchez356
Elite

9.375 8.825 9.4009.350 36.950
1 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Sofia Flores349
Elite

9.250 8.850 9.1509.250 36.500
3 4 2 5 3 

3 

Sachiko Zemke387
Thrive

9.200 8.900 9.0259.050 36.175
5T 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Abigail Linville369
Gymnastics Beat

9.200 9.225 9.3008.300 36.025
5T 2 10 3 5 

5 

Alina Godinez351
Elite

9.000 8.725 9.0508.900 35.675
8 7 6 6 6 

6 

Rachel Von Dohlen337
Clovis

9.275 7.900 9.2259.050 35.450
2 11 3T 4 7 

7 

Maya Giannini350
Elite

9.050 8.825 8.5758.800 35.250
7 5T 8 9 8 

8 

Tabitha Mendes393
Thrive

8.875 8.375 8.6508.850 34.750
9 8 7 8 9 

9 

Stacey Rodriguez372
Gymnastics Beat

8.825 8.225 7.9008.600 33.550
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Delaney Cockrum400
Thrive

8.600 8.350 0.0007.750 24.700
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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